
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

na
no

se
co

nd

58176 58184 58192 58200

MJD

04/03/18 mi04igrt58172_35.ppp_defaut+4d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.40322E−13 Tdev= 7 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.16333E−13 Tdev= 6 ps

1200 s: Mdev= 0.78049E−14 Tdev= 5 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.53352E−14 Tdev= 7 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.39502E−14 Tdev= 11 ps

9600 s: Mdev= 0.28620E−14 Tdev= 16 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.20498E−14 Tdev= 23 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.15549E−14 Tdev= 34 ps

76800 s: Mdev= 0.12764E−14 Tdev= 57 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.15636E−14 Tdev= 139 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.22892E−14 Tdev= 406 ps

614400 s: Mdev= 0.29697E−14 Tdev= 1053 ps
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